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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 13 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
12.10.2019 - 16:53 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 1:02.63 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 1:02.63 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 1:09.49 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 29.11.2015
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:16.25 375
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:16.25 39.31

2. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.26 375
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:16.26 37.81

3. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.86 353
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:17.86 40.24

4. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.18 335
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:19.18 40.16

5. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1:19.67 329
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:19.67 41.67

6. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 1:21.60 306
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:21.60 42.68

7. PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:22.85 293
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:22.85 42.60

8. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:24.32 277
50m: 41.13 41.13 100m: 1:24.32 43.19

9. OJA Christina Alexandra 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:25.59 265
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:25.59 44.47

10. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.37 249
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:27.37 44.79

11. KOPPEN Johanna 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:30.50 224
50m: 44.27 44.27 100m: 1:30.50 46.23

12. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.79 208
50m: 45.72 45.72 100m: 1:32.79 47.07

13. LEVKOVITS Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:32.85 208
50m: 44.80 44.80 100m: 1:32.85 48.05

14. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:33.36 204
50m: 45.34 45.34 100m: 1:33.36 48.02

15. BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.77 183
50m: 46.42 46.42 100m: 1:36.77 50.35

16. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.95 182
50m: 46.94 46.94 100m: 1:36.95 50.01

17. MOROZOVA Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.02 176
50m: 47.62 47.62 100m: 1:38.02 50.40

18. SMAGINA Polina 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:54.36 111
50m: 53.84 53.84 100m: 1:54.36 1:00.52
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2007 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.02 485
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:10.02 35.86

2. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:11.12 463
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:11.12 37.58

3. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:17.14 363
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:17.14 40.56

4. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 1:20.04 324
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:20.04 42.53

5. POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.40 320
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:20.40 41.54

6. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:20.46 319
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:20.46 42.12

7. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:22.73 294
50m: 39.90 39.90 100m: 1:22.73 42.83

Open

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.00 635
50m: 30.70 30.70 100m: 1:04.00 33.30

2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.38 544
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:07.38 34.30

3. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:08.43 520
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:08.43 35.27

4. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.02 485
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:10.02 35.86

5. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.14 482
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:10.14 35.55

6. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:11.12 463
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:11.12 37.58

7. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.29 441
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:12.29 37.79

8. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:16.25 375
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:16.25 39.31

9. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:16.26 375
50m: 38.45 38.45 100m: 1:16.26 37.81

10. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:17.14 363
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:17.14 40.56

11. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.86 353
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:17.86 40.24
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.18 335
50m: 39.02 39.02 100m: 1:19.18 40.16

13. KLAASSEN Pille-Riin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.22 335
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:19.22 41.56

14. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1:19.67 329
50m: 38.00 38.00 100m: 1:19.67 41.67

15. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 1:20.04 324
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:20.04 42.53

16. POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.40 320
50m: 38.86 38.86 100m: 1:20.40 41.54

17. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:20.46 319
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:20.46 42.12

18. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 1:21.60 306
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:21.60 42.68

19. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:22.73 294
50m: 39.90 39.90 100m: 1:22.73 42.83

20. PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:22.85 293
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:22.85 42.60

21. GUNIN Gizela 04 Keila Swimclub 1:23.14 289
50m: 39.82 39.82 100m: 1:23.14 43.32

22. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:24.32 277
50m: 41.13 41.13 100m: 1:24.32 43.19

23. OJA Christina Alexandra 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:25.59 265
50m: 41.12 41.12 100m: 1:25.59 44.47

24. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.37 249
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:27.37 44.79

25. KOPPEN Johanna 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:30.50 224
50m: 44.27 44.27 100m: 1:30.50 46.23

26. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.79 208
50m: 45.72 45.72 100m: 1:32.79 47.07

27. LEVKOVITS Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:32.85 208
50m: 44.80 44.80 100m: 1:32.85 48.05

28. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:33.36 204
50m: 45.34 45.34 100m: 1:33.36 48.02

29. BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.77 183
50m: 46.42 46.42 100m: 1:36.77 50.35

30. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:36.95 182
50m: 46.94 46.94 100m: 1:36.95 50.01

31. MOROZOVA Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.02 176
50m: 47.62 47.62 100m: 1:38.02 50.40

32. SMAGINA Polina 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:54.36 111
50m: 53.84 53.84 100m: 1:54.36 1:00.52
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BaI - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

DSQ SIMANOVITS Karina 04 Spordiklubi Garant
BaD - No touch at turn and/or finish


